
Wednesday, August 28 Gr. 7 Orientation 9:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Thursday, August 29 Gr. 9 Orientation 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 3 P.A. Day

Wednesday, Sept. 4 First Day of Classes & Grade Assemblies

Thursday, Sept. 5 Photo Day – Grades 7 – 12

Friday, Sept. 6 Grade 9 Frosh Friday, Delta Park

Friday, Sept. 13 Secondary Student Dance 7 - 9:30 p.m.

Wed. Sept. 25 Gladys Burt Memorial X-Country Meet, raindate Sept. 26th

Friday Sept. 27th P.A. Day

Monday, Oct. 14 Thanksgiving Day

Tues., Oct. 15th Secondary Progress Report cards sent home

Oct. 21 - 28 SEVEC Hosting BC exchange students

Friday Oct. 25th PA Day

Wednesday, Oct. 30th Photo retake day

Wed. Nov. 6th Take Your Kids to Work Day (grade 9's only)

Wed. Nov. 6th Intermediate Progress Reports sent home

Fri. Nov. 22nd Secondary Mid-Term Reports sent home

Friday Nov. 29th    P.A. Day

Dec. 9th - 12th Grade 12 Grad Photo Days (MUST sign up at office)

Friday  Dec. 20th Last Day of classes before Christmas break

Dec. 23rd – Jan. 3rd Christmas Break

Monday Jan. 6
th First day back to school

Week of January 13th - 24th Grade 9 EQAO Math Assessment, Sem. 1

Jan. 24 – 30 Semester 1 Final Exams

Friday Jan. 31
st P.A. Day

Monday Feb. 3rd First day of Semester 2

Monday Feb. 10th Semester 1 Final Report cards sent home

Monday Feb. 17th Family Day

Tuesday Feb. 18
th Term 1 Intermediate Report cards sent home

Wed. March 4th Grade 8 Graduation Photo Day

Thursday Mar. 5th Secondary Progress Report cards sent home

Mar. 16th - 20th March Break

Thurs. March 26th - Fri. March 27 Grade 12 Grad Photo retakes (must sign up at office)

Tues. March 31st Ont. Secondary School Literacy Test

Friday April 5
th P.A. Day

Thurs. April 9th Grade 8 Graduation Re-take Photo Day

Friday April 10th Good Friday

Monday Apr. 13th Easter Monday

Friday Apr. 24th Secondary Midterm Report cards sent home

May 4th - 11th SEVEC students travel to BC

Fri. May 15th - Sat. May 16th 60th RDHS Reunion

Monday May 18th Victoria Day

Friday May 29th P.A. Day

Monday, June 1st Grads:  Last Day for Community Hours to be submitted

Week of June 2nd - 15th EQAO Gr. 9 Math Assessment, Sem. 2

June 19 – 25 Semester 2 Final Exams

Tuesday June 23rd Gr.8 Grad Ceremony,6:00 pics,6:30 ceremony/Dance 8–9pm

Thursday June 25th Last day for Interm. students & report cards sent home

Thursday June 25th Gr. 12 Commencement, be here 6:30 & ceremony 7:00 p.m.

Friday, June 26th PA Day

Friday July 3rd Secondary Sem. Two Report Cards available

Key Dates: Rideau District High School – 2019/20


